
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.88 695 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

26.13 675 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

26.30 662 F 07/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

26.72 631 H 07/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

27.01 611 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

27.07 607 F 08/01/22 Bromley/Greenwich Royals Dual Meet 2022 Kent  4

27.27 594 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London  2

27.65 570 F 16/12/18 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018 Gillingham Bromley 3

28.25 534 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

28.68 511 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3

28.73 508 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

28.97 495 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

29.00 494 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

30.16 439 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

30.69 417 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

30.90 408 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

30.97 405 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

31.01 404 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

31.42 388 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

31.71 378 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Bromley 3

31.92 370 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

32.30 357 F 26/09/15 Bromley Leander Dual Meet Dulwich Bromley 4

32.36 355 H 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2

32.55 349 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

32.82 341 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3

32.87 339 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

33.85 310 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3
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33.85 310 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

34.29 299 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley Bromley 4

34.54 292 F 05/01/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

35.05 279 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

35.34 273 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

35.36 272 F 21/09/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

35.52 269 F 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

35.78 263 F 02/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

35.85 261 F 10/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

36.14 255 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

36.39 250 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

36.94 239 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

38.78 206 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

43.12 150  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

44.32 138  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.13 675 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

25.88 695 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Bromley 2

27.01 611 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

27.07 607 F 08/01/22 Bromley/Greenwich Royals Dual Meet 2022 Kent  4

26.30 662 F 07/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

26.72 631 H 07/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

27.27 594 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London  2

27.65 570 F 16/12/18 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018 Gillingham Bromley 3

28.25 534 F 24/11/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

29.00 494 F 06/01/18 Erith & District New Year Invitational Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

28.68 511 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3

28.97 495 F 25/11/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

28.73 508 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bromley 3

30.69 417 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

30.16 439 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Bromley 3

30.90 408 F 25/06/16 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

30.97 405 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

31.01 404 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

31.92 370 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Bromley 3

32.30 357 F 26/09/15 Bromley Leander Dual Meet Dulwich Bromley 4

31.71 378 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Bromley 3

31.42 388 F 13/09/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

32.55 349 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

32.36 355 H 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2

34.29 299 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley Bromley 4

33.85 310 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Bromley 3

32.87 339 F 09/09/14 Bromley SC Club Championships 2014 Croydon Bromley 4

32.82 341 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3

35.05 279 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

35.52 269 F 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Bromley 2

34.54 292 F 05/01/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

35.85 261 F 10/11/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

35.78 263 F 02/11/13 Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open Bexleyheath Bromley 3

36.39 250 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Bromley 3

35.34 273 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3

35.36 272 F 21/09/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3
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35.36 272 F 21/09/13 The White Horse League 2013 Eltham Bromley 3

36.14 255 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4

36.94 239 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

38.78 206 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3

43.12 150  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4

44.32 138  08/07/12 Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
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